By					
EDMARD 2AROSTREXI and TARTENE AMODINGS. In scitce in fee simple as transite by fl antificity intricty intricty					
EBMARD ZAROGINSKII and INDUCTOR ZAROGINSKII, an estate in fee signals. [9.92] why and an estimate of a Anoministi, an estate in fee signals. [9.93] the signals is a signal of a control the ZANGE INSKII. An estate is the fee signals as transmite by filmer instants called the "Barmaker(1) if the Barrowski) on the ZANGE INSKII. An estimate of a monomisery non-signal signal estimate is a monomisery non-signal signal estimate instants. maker(1) if the Barrowski is an estimate of the monomisery non-signals of record (if make, execute and estimate is and estimate is instants). [9.93] the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker	78024			Vol Man -	
EBMARD ZAROGINSKII and INDUCTOR ZAROGINSKII, an estate in fee signals. [9.92] why and an estimate of a Anoministi, an estate in fee signals. [9.93] the signals is a signal of a control the ZANGE INSKII. An estate is the fee signals as transmite by filmer instants called the "Barmaker(1) if the Barrowski) on the ZANGE INSKII. An estimate of a monomisery non-signal signal estimate is a monomisery non-signal signal estimate instants. maker(1) if the Barrowski is an estimate of the monomisery non-signals of record (if make, execute and estimate is and estimate is instants). [9.93] the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker(1) if the Barrowski is a monomisery non-signal signal maker	열실 그 이가 물고 아이는 것 같아. 그 것 같아. 아이가 지나 물 수가	MODIFICATION	OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST	DEED	je <u>144</u>
Interentiation called the "Borrower(b)" and WESTERN BANK, an Oregon banking corporation, hereinsfere called the "Bar WITNESSETH: On or about the 22nd day of <u>Becombar</u> . 19. 82. the Borrower(b) for the mark of 21.0 S. the Borrower(b) for the Borrow "Security instrument" basis, secure and deliver to the Bank their certain Morrowork Deed, hereinster of property, situate in the County of <u>Clamach</u> <u>December 22</u> 19.0 S. "Security instrument" basis, secure and deliver to the Bank their certain Morrowork the following decold mark is and the Borrow "Security instrument" basis, secure and clamach. "Gettern Bank Base Lending Rate 42.03 adjusted kily on the last day of each calendar in the office of the County Clark of Kilamath. "Understand" basis of the County Clark of Kilamath. "Dig the with the accured interest thereon, and the Borrowe(t) dama a modification of the terms of control the terms of the t	EDWARD ZAROSINSKI	T, made and entered into thi	s_llth_day ofAug	ust 10 07	
WINESSET: Construction Description Descri					
um of \$ <u>4.2.00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	BOILD COLLEG THE BOI	TOWER'S and MECTERNIN	A 8 1 1 4		
purpose of securing the paryment of said promises with interest at the rate of 21.2.0. X we can be an experiment of said promoters that the promoters of the promo					
Lots 21, 22 and 23 in LAMESHORE GARDENS, according to the official plat thereof on in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon in the scrued interst thereon, and the Borrower() desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof. to in the scrued interst thereon, and the Borrower() desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof. to in the scrued interst thereon, and the Borrower() desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof. to in payable in monthly installments of Six Hundred Sixty and 17/100* in the first installment shall be and is payable on the 20th. in the off is the option of the Bornower due and mayable on the 20th. paid, except that the final payment of principal and Interest are of 10.00 in the scrued on the promise and on the rest, become immediately due and payable on the 20th. blames then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successors in inmediately due and payable with the promises and conditions herein stated. the side promeins promeins are of the genement. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(i) have hereounts et their hand(s) and stall)	purpose of securing the p assignee of record) did m "Security Instrument" be property, situate in the Cou	payment of said promissory nake, execute and deliver to earing date of	stallments with interest at the note, the Borrower(s) (or the the Bank their certain Mort cember 22, 1983	a rate of <u>*13.0</u> % per original maker(s) if th gage or Trust Deed, he	annum. For t Borrower is reinafter called
Which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said county and state. There is now due and owing upon the promissory note aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>FOREY Nine Thoussand</u> . Nine Hundrad Thirty, Seven, and 42/1004 * * DOLLARS (5 49,937.42 together with the accurate interest three on, and the Borrower(3) distingtion of the promise and agreements hereinafter contained in the Bank agreeable on the terms and conditions hereinafter stated and not otherwise. NOW THEREORE. Now The merchants hereinafter contained is and owing on the promissory note hereinabore state is a modification of the promise and agreements hereinafter contained is payable in monthly installment of 1315. Hundred 1315. Hundred 1317/1004 * * Per annum. The first installment of hile be and is payable on the 2007LL day of	quarter.		aujusted %ly on the 1	ast day of each o	alendar
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said county and state. There is now due and owing upon the promissory note aforesaid, the principal sum of FOREY Nine Thousand. Nine Hundred Thirty Seven and 42/1004 * * OLLARS (5 49, 327, 42 together with the accrued interest thereon, and the Borrowerkil desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof, to v NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and agreements hereinafter contained reprints and dowing on the promisory note terms of payment thereof, to v NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the promisory note hereinabore described shall be oblement one of Sixty and UT/100A * * * * pertensity installments of the balance one of Sixty and UT/100A * * * * pertensity installments of the premises and of the promisory note thereinabore described shall be oblement of the promisory note and interest if not soner paid, shall be due and payable with point of a day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are of LO.O. A statement shall be on the 20th day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are to a paid. balance then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successors in interest, become immediately due and payable with Security Instrument and Die Influe terms and conditions herein stated, the Sortower(b) doe gree motions of which the Borrower(b) doe gree motions of the Bank Max Scause of the Bank Max Scause of the same extent as though the provisions thereof security in the same mer and to the same extent as though the provisions thereof security and payable with Security Instrument and Die Influe and each dowing on the terms and conditions of which the Borrower(b) doe gree motice.	in the office of th	in LAKESHORE GARDEN le County Clerk of KJ	S, according to the oi Lamath County, Oregon	fficial plat ther	eof on file
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the records of said county and state. There is now due and owing upon the promissory note aforesaid, the principal sum of FOTLY Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Seven and A2/100 * * * * DOLLARS (5 49.937.42) together with the accorded interest thereon, and the Borrowers) desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof, too NOW THEREFORE in consideration of the premises and of the promises and agreements hereinables described shall be on the user of the balance one well and only on the promisers on the thereinables described shall be a parties hereto do hereby agree that its balance now due and owning on the promisers on the unpaid balance at the rate of 10.00 the is payable in monthly pattern that its balance now due and owning upon the promisers on the unpaid balance at the rate of 10.00 the day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are of the agreement. The paid except that the final payment of principal and interest if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the 20th day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are not so paid, the enotice the owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successions in interest balance motower(s) has a paid except that the india payment and on the terms and conditions here in all respects incorporated here in otice. Except as herein modified in the manner and on the terms and conditions here in stated, the said promissory note security instrument shall be in duly favorely bus the provisions thereof were in all respects incorporated here in otice. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have hereounto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused the presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized re					
Nine Rundred Thirty Seven and 42/100* *					
Nine Rundred Thirty Seven and 42/100* *	There is near the second secon	as duly recorded in the recor	ds of said county and state		
the Bank is agreeable on the terms and the Borrower(s) desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof, too NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained is payable in monthly installments of <u>SIX HUNCER SIX Yang</u> 127/1008 <u>x</u>	Nine Hundred Thists	a depoin the promissory ne	ote aforesaid, the principal sum	of Forty Nine Th	
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained is payable in monthly installments of <u>51X HUMPER SALEY and 17/100x</u> to the promises of promisory note hereinabove described shall be parties hereto do hereby agree that the balance now durand owing on the promises of mote hereinabove described shall be to balance the transmitted of the premises and owing on the promises of note hereinabove described shall be parties hereto do hereby agree that the balance now durand of the promises of note hereinabove described shall be parties hereto do hereby agree that the balance now durand of the promises of note hereinabove described shall be prevanum. The first installment of principal and interest are not the unpaid balance at the rate of 10.0.0 like installment shall be and is payable on the 2011 day of <u>Supreshor</u> 1982, a paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the 2011 balance then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or its successors in interest. Become immediately due and payable with Security Instrument shall be in full force and effect, with all the terms and conditions of which the Borrower(3) do agree made part of this agreement. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have hereunto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused th presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized representative this day and year first hereinabove written. WESTERN BANK Western Bank County of Alamath Fails, OR 97601 Western Bank Authorized frequent fill by its duly authorized representative this day and year first hereinabove written. Western Bank Con or Veget fill beneffection insert				DOLLARS (\$ 49.93	Ousand
Parties hereto do hereby agree that the balance now due and owing on the promises and agreements hereinafter contained is payable in monthly installments of <u>SIX Hundred SIxty and 17/100%</u> <u>*</u>		CIUS and Conditions borotool		the terms of Davment th	aroof to use t
DOLLARS (S. 660.117	parties hereto do hereby agre	n consideration of the prem	ises and of the promises and		
per annum. The first installment shall be and is payable on the 20th day of september 1920. interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of 10.0. ike installment shall be and is payable on the 20th day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are 1920. September 1920. of	is payable in monthly installr	e that the balance now due nents of Six Hundred St	and owing on the promissory r	agreements hereinafter 10te hereinabove describ	contained, the
paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest if not somer paid, shall be due and payable on the _20th 19_0_1 fary of said installments or either principal and interest are in the paid, the error of	- DULLARS (<u>\$ 660.17</u>) each, including	interest	* *	ed shall be and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have hereunto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused the presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized representative this day and year first hereinabove written. Edward Bignature of Borrower Zarosinski WESTERN BANK Darlene Signature of Borrower Zarosinski Klamath Falls Bran Darlene Signature of Borrower Zarosinski SS: County of Klamath Sg SS: Personally appeared the stock in many first memet to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Return to: Kestern Bank FE 28 5/00 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 2-9-90 Edward Signature of Western Bank August A.D., 19 87 at 11:52 oclock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87 Edward Mon: tgages on Page 14465 E \$5.00	Except as herein modifi Security Instrument chall be	ed in the manner and on th	e terms and conditions berein	and pa	yable without
Edward Farstore of Borrower Zarosinski WESTERN BANK Darlene Signature of Borrower Zarosinski Klamath Falls Bran Darlene Signature of Borrower Zarosinski Klamath Falls Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregoni Bran By County of Klamath State of Oregoni Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni By County of Klamath Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni By County of Klamath Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni By County of Klamath Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregoni State of Oregonic By County of Klamath By County of Manahash By County of Manahash Bran State of Oregoni State of Oregonic State of Oregonic State of Oregonic Manahash Manahash State of Oregonic Manahash Manahash State of Oregonic Manahash State of Oregonic Manahash State of Oregonic Manahash State o	IN WITNESS WHEREO			an respects incorporate	ed herein and
Darline Signature of Borrower Zairosinski Klamath Falls Bran By County of Klamath By By By Bran State of Oregon: SS: By County of Klamath Bran County of Klamath SS: SS: By Bran By By <th>Course for</th> <th>sem</th> <th></th> <th>Tirst hereinabove writte</th> <th>n.</th>	Course for	sem		Tirst hereinabove writte	n.
State of Oregon: By	Darley, Tanes	\cdot / \cdot			
By	Darlene Signature of Borr	ower Zarosinski	Klamath Falls		Branch
County of Klamath SS: Personally appeared friedboginamedEdward Zarosinski and Darlene Zarosinski and acknowferentiation in the bidgesting instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Return to: Western Bank OF OR F.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Notary Public for Oregon Klamath Falls, OR 97601 My commission expires			By temps	hall	
Personally appeared the droginamedEdward Zarosinski and Darlene Zarosinski and acknowletgad iffy toregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Return to: Restern Bank 0 f 0 R P.O. Box 669	State of Oregon			Authorized Signature	
Personally appeared the doop inamedEdward Zarosinski and Darlene Zarosinski and acknowletage in the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: Return to: Restern Bank Correct Directory Marshaee Return to: Restern Bank Correctory Marshaee Return to: Restern Bank Correctory Marshaee Return to: Restern Bank Correctory Notary Public for Oregon FE-28 5/30 My commission expires ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of Western Bank August A.D., 19 87 at Montgages or Page 14465 E< \$5.00	County of Klamath	SS:			
Return to:: Restern Bank 0 € 0 R ^E P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, 0R 97601 Notary Public for Oregon FE-2B 5/30 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of	Personally appeared the above in				
Return to:: Restern Bank 0 € 0 R ^E P.O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, 0R 97601 Notary Public for Oregon FE-2B 5/30 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of		uward Zarosin	ski and Darlene Zaros	inski	
OF ON Product Description Marshall FIE-2B 5/80 Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Notary Public for Oregon Marshall FIE-2B 5/80 My commission expires 2-9-90 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of Western Bank August A.D., 19 87 at Mol:tgages on Page 14465 E< \$5.00	toregoing i	Instrument to be their well	ary act and deed. Refore may		
My commission expires 2-9-90 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of Western Bank August A.D., 19 87 at 11:52 of Mol:tgages on Page 14465 E<	Cocos P.O. R	n Bank lox 669		y/m n	
My commission expires 2-9-90 ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ed for record at request of Western Bank August A.D., 19 87 at 11:52 of Mol:tgages on Page 14465 E<	Klamat	h Falls, OR 97601	Notary Public for Ore	N. Marsha	RR.
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMA'TH: ss. ed for record at request of	FIE-28 8/80		My commission expires	2-4- 92	·
ed for record at request of Western Bank the the 12th day ALD., 19 87 at 11:52 o'clock _A_M., and duly recorded in Vol day of on Page on Page 14465 E \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	ATE OF OPPOS			<u>//</u>	
A.D., 19 <u>87 at 11:52</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Montgages</u> on Page <u>14465</u> E \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk				a provide the second	and a second s
A.D., 19 <u>87 at 11:52</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M87</u> of <u>Montgages</u> on Page <u>14465</u> E \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	ed for record at request of	Western Bank			
of <u>Montgages</u> on Page <u>14465</u> E \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	AugustA.D., 19	07	lock A M	the <u>12th</u>	dav
E \$5.00 Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	of	Montgages	M., and duly reco	rded in Vol. <u>M87</u>	
By	£ \$5.00		Evelyn Biehn, Coun	Ly Clerk	1
			Ву	m Am I	T
治 的复数复数 包面 有效 法法规 医副结果 网络拉拉拉斯斯 医白斑 建苯基乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰乙酰		174 11 11 124 1 1 1 19 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			

になっていたの

Cite States

BH

ckor 5